
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

6 

5 

62 

22 

44 

35 

8 

94 

535 

92 

73 

37 

11 

74 

270 

Name 

Rene Christstensen 

simon Winther 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Simon Villelmsen 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Jonas Holm 

Mads Christiansen 

Maria Winther 

Mark Christiansen 

Kim Wisteihn Larsen 

Jeppe Damsgaard 

Nikolai Schougaard 

Don Wanthanang 

Kenneth Schougaard 

Class 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Best Tm 

42.989 

43.774 

45.361 

45.605 

45.830 

47.259 

47.338 

47.540 

48.267 

48.414 

49.353 

50.131 

50.756 

50.842 

52.376 

Diff 

0.785 

2.372 

2.616 

2.841 

4.270 

4.349 

4.551 

5.278 

5.425 

6.364 

7.142 

7.767 

7.853 

9.387 

Best Speed 

64.063 

62.914 

60.713 

60.388 

60.092 

58.275 

58.177 

57.930 

57.058 

56.884 

55.802 

54.936 

54.260 

54.168 

52.581 

In Lap 

19 

9 

24 

20 

12 

20 

8 

13 

14 

7 

18 

10 

14 

3 

8 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Racing - Asserballer Mini Racing Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 

Saturday 

Red (12:30) 

Qualifying started at 12:31:13 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 12:30 


